
Communiqué n° 48

Men Under 23 Team Pursuit

Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

World record: 3'51"659 Great Britain 03.08.2012 LONDON (GBR)

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)

12-17 July 2016

Rank Team UCI Code Time Speed1000m 2000m 3000m

3:58.745
58.200(2)

1:04.055(1)ITALY

262

1

CONSONNI Simone

60.315 kmh2:02.439
58.384(3)

3:00.545
58.106(2)

270

268

265

PLEBANI Davide

LAMON Francesco

GANNA Filippo

ITA19940912

ITA19960725

ITA19940205

ITA19960724

3:59.353
57.777(1)

1:06.516(9)FRANCE

231

2

DENIS Thomas

60.162 kmh2:03.879
57.363(1)

3:01.576
57.697(1)

235

233

232

THOMAS Benjamin

MAITRE Florian

ERMENAULT Corentin

FRA19970718

FRA19960127

FRA19960903

FRA19950912

4:01.307
59.407(4)

1:04.588(3)GREAT BRITAIN

243

3

BOSTOCK Matthew

59.675 kmh2:02.897
58.309(2)

3:01.900
59.003(4)

253

250

247

WOOD Oliver

STEWART Mark

HOLT Joe

GBR19970716

GBR19971013

GBR19950825

GBR19951126

4:01.381
59.231(3)

1:04.920(5)BELARUS

205

4

AKHRAMENKA YAUHENI

59.657 kmh2:03.359
58.439(4)

3:02.150
58.791(3)

212

210

207

TSISHKOU Raman

SHEMETAU MIKHAIL

KARALIOK Yauheni

BLR19950630

BLR19960609

BLR19940721

BLR19941202

4:04.742
1:01.124(7)

1:04.879(4)RUSSIA

302

5

STRAKHOV Dmitry

58.837 kmh2:03.634
58.755(5)

3:03.618
59.984(6)

299

294

291

PROSTOKISHIN Andrey

IVSHIN Vitalii

BOCHKOV Kirill

RUS19950517

RUS19960227

RUS19970324

RUS19960724

4:06.619
1:01.115(6)

1:05.861(7)UKRAINE

318

6

GLADYSH Roman

58.390 kmh2:05.506
59.645(7)

3:05.504
59.998(7)

322

320

319

SHEVCHUK Taras

KREMINSKYI Vladyslav

HRYNIV Vitaliy

UKR19951012

UKR19950405

UKR19950302

UKR19970104

4:07.136
1:01.435(9)

1:06.214(8)BELGIUM

216

7

DE VYLDER Lindsay

58.268 kmh2:06.059
59.845(8)

3:05.701
59.642(5)

219

218

217

VERGAERDE Otto

RICKAERT Jonas

GHYS Robbe

BEL19950530

BEL19970111

BEL19940207

BEL19940715

4:07.677
1:03.720(11)

1:04.299(2)POLAND

278

8

BANASZEK Alan

58.140 kmh2:03.902
59.603(6)

3:03.957
1:00.055(8)

287

285

284

STANISZEWSKI Daniel

SAJNOK Szymon

RZEZNICKI Michal

POL19971030

POL19950420

POL19970824

POL19970505

4:08.614
1:00.907(5)

1:05.774(6)SWITZERLAND

313

9

BRUEHLMANN Simon

57.921 kmh2:06.892
1:01.118(10)

3:07.707
1:00.815(9)

316

315

314

SCHAEPPI Martin

RUEGG Lukas

MADER Gino

SUI19950311

SUI19970104

SUI19960909

SUI19961212
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Communiqué n° 48

Men Under 23 Team Pursuit

Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

World record: 3'51"659 Great Britain 03.08.2012 LONDON (GBR)

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)

12-17 July 2016

Rank Team UCI Code Time Speed1000m 2000m 3000m

4:11.278
1:02.044(10)

1:07.360(11)SPAIN

312

10

VIEJO REDONDO JOSE DANIEL

57.307 kmh2:07.925
1:00.565(9)

3:09.234
1:01.309(10)

309

308

307

ETXABE CASTILLO Gorka

CANELLAS SANCHEZ XAVIER

BUADES FERRIOL Marc

ESP19971208

ESP19960403

ESP19970316

ESP19960715

4:13.895
1:01.329(8)

1:07.154(10)CZECH REPUBLIC

220

11

ADAMEK Simon

56.716 kmh2:09.453
1:02.299(11)

3:12.566
1:03.113(11)

225

227

223

PIETRULA Nicolas

SPUDIL Martin

KOHOUT Michal

CZE19951016

CZE19960118

CZE19970804

CZE19950805

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Fastest 2 teams will race for Gold and 3rd and 4th will race for Bronze
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